Date: Thursday, May 27, 2021
Course: Warrenbrook - Blue - Rating 70.1 Slope 132 Par 71
Weather: Sunny and warm 80s

Beautiful on the Course. Rick Newport wins by one stroke over Jim Rinaldi. Once again Dave has his hand in every
pot. Discussion in the parking lot was to start a Go Fund Me to pay for Dave;s ticket to Myrtle Beach. Highlight: one
of the members of this group drove off with the wrong cart and clubs.

Position
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Newport
Rinaldi
Price
Petronchak
Minutello
Korleski
Perry, D.
Rapp

Gross

83
93
82
102
92
97
100

Equity
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Front
Nine
33

35
37

37
37
37

Back
Nine

39

41
39
47
48

73
74
75
75
76
84
85

Strokes
Net Behind Win/Loss

Total

$26.00
$11.00
($3.00)
($5.50)
($7.85)
($11.35)
$11.65
($21.00)

Front 9 1st - 33 Newport

Back 9 1st - 38 Petronchal Rinaldi

POTS

Birdies 1 Korleski  Perry, D.

Net Birdies 7 Perry, D.

Net Eagles 1 Korleski Minutello Perry, D.
Greenies 3 Perry, D.

Sandys 0

Par3's-G 12 Perry, D.

Par3's-N 9 Perry, D.



