Date: Thursday, May 27, 2021

Course: Warrenbrook - Blue - Rating 70.1 Slope 132 Par 71 /

Weather: Sunny and warm 80s

Beautiful on the Course. Rick Newport wins by one stroke over Jim Rinaldi. Once again Dave has his hand in every pot. Discussion in the parking lot was to start a Go Fund Me to pay for Dave;s ticket to Myrtle Beach. Highlight: one of the members of this group drove off with the wrong cart and clubs.

				Front	Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Newport	83	0	33	39	72		\$26.00
2	Rinaldi	83	0	35	38	73	1	\$11.00
3	Price	93	1	35	39	74	2	(\$3.00)
4	Petronchak	82	0	37	38	75	3	(\$5.50)
4	Minutello	102	0	34	41	75	3	(\$7.85)
6	Korleski	92	0	37	39	76	4	(\$11.35)
7	Perry, D.	97	7	37	47	84	12	\$11.65
8	Rapp	100	4	37	48	85	13	(\$21.00)

## NASSAUS

Front 9	1st	-	33	Newport	
	2nd		34	Minutello	
Back 9	1st		38	Petronchak	Rinaldi
	2nd				

POTS				
Birdies	1	Korleski	Perry, D.	
Net Birdies	7	Perry, D.		
Net Eagles	1	Korleski	Minutello	Perry, D.
Greenies	3	Perry, D.		
Sandys	0			
Par 3's - G	12	Perry, D.		
Par 3's - N	9	Perry, D.		